GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
| | Office of the Principal s - Lo
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O, Bhadrakali:: Dist: Midnapur (West).:: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: ¢ Visit iz www.nge.acin

FEES STRUCTURE O_F 5™ & 6™ SEMESTER 2024-25
_ (WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

1316 T - Description of Fees . Fees Amount | ; 'Remarks ;
01.‘ . Admission Fees G Tt Rs.50/- -B.A. General _

T 02. | Tuition Fees ' '| Rs.600/- Yearly, @50 Per month
03. Internal Examination'Charg_e_s Rs.25/- : Yearly for VU Intemal Assessment
04. |-University Sports Fund ._ SR v Rs.6(4)/- ?:;ly for Extramural Spons _
05. .| Athletics Subscription. .~ | Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports *
"06. | Cultural Subscription . ¥ Rs.150/- Yearly for Social - ‘
07.. | Common Room _Fées e & Rs.50/- - | Yearly for Common Room
08. Students’ Aids Fund (Pébr) g Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students .
09. Magazme Subscrlptlon ey Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazme

“Total Rs. 1160/~ for the session 2024-2025 i.e. from July 2024 - ‘June 2025 (w1th0ut any late fees’ & ‘
without form fill up fees). '
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GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

s PO Bhadrakali :: Dist: Mldllﬂplll (West) :: West Bengal ::. Pin: 72]437 India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, - th WWW, ngc ac.in

~ FEES STRUCTURE OF B.A. HONS. 5™ & 6™ ‘S'EMESTER 202425

rSL- - | Description of Fees . . Fees Amount “ Remar.ks :
r 01-;. | Admission Fees — P RsAs- | B. A. Fonours
- 02. Tuition Fees o s " = Rs.900/-:"" | Yearly, @75 Permonth '
"03. | Internal Exem_inatieri Cﬁarges ‘ T Rs:25/- .- ] Yearly for VU Internal:Assessment - |
04, | University Sports Fund s e " A. Rs.60/- | Yearly for Extramural Sports
05. | Athletics Subscription - - | Rs.150/- Yearly for. College Annual Sport_e.'
- 06. | Cultural-Sub_scr_iptieri s " [Rs.150% ey Yearly for Social - | ‘
' 07. : ,CO'mmen Roem Fees = . ) | Rs.50/- - bYearly for Common Room et
08. Stu,dents’_ Aids Fund (P.oor), d s Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students s
T Maga’zin'e Subscription . . .| Rs.50/- ‘ Yearly for College Magazme :
WW4-2025.e i July 2024 - June 2025 (w1thout any late fees &
without form ﬁllu fees e
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GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal |
| POGBoYl:n‘zNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512 13, :: Visit 2

-Wwww.ngc.ac. in

FEES STRUCTURE B.SC. HONS. 5™ & 6™ SEMESTER 2024-25

\ gl(i) \ ~ Description of Fees Fees Amount | Remarks
[ < T, \ Admission Feee ) Rs.110/- | B.Sc. Honours |
\ 02. \ Tumon Fees . Rs.1320/- | Yearly, @110 Permonth
Y 03. \ Internal Examma‘uon Charges | Rs25/- . | Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
‘ \ 04, l University Sports Fund ; "_Rs.‘60/,-‘ ~ | Yearly for 'Extramura'l Sports .
\: 05. \ Athletics Subscription -~ .~ | Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports
‘ 06. | Cultural Subscription | Rs150/- Yearly for Social "
i ‘707.. Common Room Fees: .- . -~ 5 o 4 'Rs.SO/-' ; Yearly for Common Room' e
r _ 08 Students "Aids Fund (Poor) " ; Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL S’éudents -
' \ 09. { Magazine Subscription .. - - | Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazme ;

TOTAL Rs. 1940/- for the session 2024—202: i.e. from July 2024 - June 2025 (w1thout any late fees' &
w1thout form ﬁll up fees.)
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GOVERNMEN’I OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal .
'GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal

Pin: 721437, India, Phone; 03222- 236512,13, :: Visit:: www.ngc.ac.in e

FEES STRUCTURE OF 5™ & 6TH SEMESTER 2024 25
(WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATIOE) o i

{ ;I(,) Description of Fees : Fees Amount Remarks
L, Admission Fees & Rs‘.50/-.' | B.A. General -
02. Tuition Fees ~§ RS.SOO/-' "~ | Yearly , @50 Per r’noﬁ_th
03. -: I_rite'rnal_Examinati'o'n Cha._rg_és' : Rs.25/- Yearly for VU I’nter‘naersséssi'r'lent
04. University Spdrts Fund I RS.60/‘- _ :;(:;rqu'for Extramural -Sport$
05. |-Athletics Subscription .| Rs.150/- ' Yearly for Collegé Anﬁu_a_i Sports
06. | Cultural Subscription RS0/ | Yearly for Social -
| - 07.. | Common Room Fees. - Rs.50- : Yearly for Common’ Room
08. | Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.r25/- “Yearly to help BPL- Students
09.. | Magazine Subscrlp’u on - T --‘rRs‘SO/- a Yearly for College Magazine _
Total Rs. 1160/~ for the sessxon 2024-2025 :i.e. from Julyv20424 — June 2025 (without any late feeS & .
without.form ﬁll up fees) PRI : : : b 8 o
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